
FROM:
NJ WAREHOUSE
NJ WAREHOUSE
1401 West Front St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 26 X 13 IN

REF: OCC9681772411170070001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 16NOV24
ACTWGT: 52.70 LB
CAD: 260268360/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jamie Russell
Jamie Russell

1376 Felt St

(419) 460-3590
Toledo OH 43605 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7700 0444 5946

     43605

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7700 0444 5946


